Missouri Bow Hunters
2011
NFAA State Indoor Championship

Division/Place Competitor Name Score X's Shooting Location
Cub Female Freestyle (CFFS)

State Champion Miller, Brooke 444 26 Powder Horn
Second Place Dunn, Jaden 350 3 Indian Trail Archery

Cub Female Freestyle Limited (CFFSL)
State Champion Klamm, Teagan 336 2 ABI
Second Place Maucelli, Madison 238 1 ABI

Cub Male Freestyle (CMFS)

State Champion Fenix, Dawson 450 37 Wild Idea Archery
Second Place Botkins, Alec 436 18 Powder Horn
Third Place Wilson, Connor 423 4 Smokey Hollow

Cub Male Freestyle Limited Recurve/Longbow (CMFSLR/L)
State Champion Wilhite, Dillen 187 0 Powder Horn

Youth Female Freestyle (YFFS)
State Champion Hancock, Cassie 423 12 Smokey Hollow

Second Place Graddy, Alex 336 2 Indian Trail Archery

Youth Male Freestyle (YMFS)

State Champion Fry, Colton 435 16 Indian Trail Archery
Second Place Burch, Zachery 433 16 Smokey Hollow
Third Place Wehneer, Logan 417 7 Smokey Hollow
McGeorge, Trestan 413 9 Nodaho
Fordyce, Drake 383 5 Nodaho
Hogan, Justis 378 3 Smokey Hollow
McGeorge, Trent 290 1 Nodaho

Youth Male Freestyle Limited Recurve/Longbow (YMFSLR/L)
State Champion Leeper, Dakota 356 3 Nodaho

Young Adult Female Freestye (YAFFS)

State Champion Harris, Mary 424 13 Wild Idea Archery
Second Place Quick, Marissa 423 11 Indian Trail Archery
Third Place Hanning, Savannah 421 10 Indian Trail Archery

Young Adult Male Freestyle (YAMFS)

State Champion Snelson, Dusty 446 30 Indian Trail Archery
Second Place Wilson, Chase 445 21 Smokey Hollow
Third Place McCuthen, Cole 443 20 Smokey Hollow
Hood, Brandon 440 23 ABI
Botkins, Ely 439 25 Powder Horn
Davis, Jesse 432 17 Wild Idea Archery

Rader, Colton 371 4 Wild Idea Archery



Missouri Bow Hunters
2011
NFAA State Indoor Championship

Division/Place Competitor Name

Young Adult Male Barebow (YAMBB)
State Champion Reed, Dallan

Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle (AFBHFS)
State Champion Schrader, Connie

Second Place Gerken, Cameo

Third Place Potter, Kathy

Russell, Kathy
Friedmann, Amanda
Carroll, Gretchen

Adult Female Freestyle (AFFS)

State Champion Wilson, Julie
Second Place Reed, Debi
Third Place Bots, Maxine

Lunsford, Lyne

Adult Female Freestyle Limited (AFFSL)

State Champion Randall, Connie

Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve/Longbow (AFFSLR/L)
State Champion Grellner, Janis
Second Place Brandkamp, Kelsey

Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle (AMBHFS)
State Champion Quick, Bryan
Second Place Berry, Chris

Third Place Botkins, Chris
Friedmann, Jeff
Ham, David
Chris Schmidt
Gerken, Steve

Second Flight

First Place Ford, Jim

Second Place Herbst, Michael

Third Place Russell, Gaylon

Hellmann, Glenn
Uhlig, Kyle
Martin, Kenny
Rader, Steve

209

440
431
427

411
406
404

447
443
437

363

409

418
358

449
448
448

444
441
439
437

436
436
434

428
410
387
377

Score X's

20
13
14

12

27
23
26

31
33
31

30
23
25
18

14
13
11

19

Shooting Location

ABI

ABI
Nodaho
Powder Horn

Summit Archery Center
Summit Archery Center
ABI

Powder Horn
Wild Idea Archery
Summit Archery Center

Indian Trail Archery

Nodaho

Powder Horn
Powder Horn

Indian Trail Archery
Wild Idea Archery
Powder Horn

Summit Archery Center
Powder Horn

Summit Archery Center
Nodaho

Summit Archery Center
Indian Trail Archery
Summit Archery Center

Summit Archery Center
Summit Archery Center
Nodaho

Wild Idea Archery



Missouri Bow Hunters
2011
NFAA State Indoor Championship

Division/Place Competitor Name Score X's Shooting Location

Adult Male Freestyle (AMFS)

State Champion Wolthuis, Sam 450 39 Wild Idea Archery
Second Place Jasa, Dan 450 36 Summit Archery Center
Third Place Maucelli, Sam 449 35 ABI
Peters, Rick 449 32 ABI
Wilson, Paul 447 29 Powder Horn
Bridger, Steve 447 22 Nodaho
Rodgers, Darron 446 30 Powder Horn
Lucas, Luke 446 26 Indian Trail Archery
Darden, James 446 25 Indian Trail Archery
Second Flight
First Place Schenker, Nick 445 27 Wild Idea Archery
Second Place Hammons, Gary 445 24 ABI
Third Place Hood, Tom 444 30 ABI
Christian, Steven 444 24 ABI
McCutchen, Spencer 443 27 Smokey Hollow
Snodgrass, Larry 443 20 Smokey Hollow
Comacho, Jesse 442 26 Nodaho
Berhorst, Steve 442 25 Powder Horn
Third Flight
First Place Nash, Jarek 440 25 Wild Idea Archery
Second Place Duensing, Cole 439 19 Powder Horn
Third Place Haslag, Josh 437 22 Powder Horn
Strange, Jeff 437 20 Powder Horn
Cooney, Darryl 434 16 Summit Archery Center
Blankenship, Larry 431 17 Powder Horn
Pryor, Michael 431 17 Smokey Hollow
Horn, TJ 430 12 Nodaho
Fourth Flight
First Place Flippin, Bill 429 10 Powder Horn
Second Place Davis, Cris 415 9 ABI
Third Place Gunn, Jason 408 7 ABI
Grellner, Gene 405 8 Powder Horn
Washam, Jim 4083 11 Powder Horn
Duensing, Craig 381 6 Powder Horn
Adult Male Freestyle Limited (AMFSL)
State Champion Seaton, Phil 413 10 ABI
Second Place Brown, Bob 383 3 Powder Horn
Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve/Longbow (AMFSLR/L)
State Champion Talbott, Quinn 409 7 Nodaho
Second Place Randall, Tim 394 7 Nodaho
Third Place Zeiler, Dean 380 2 Nodaho
Palmer, Eddie 359 4 Powder Horn



Missouri Bow Hunters

NFAA State Indoor Championship

Division/Place Competitor Name

Leeper, Shawn
Morrow, Terry

Adult Male Tradiional (AMTRAD)
State Champion Hankins, Ron
Second Place John Carrell

Senior Male Freestyle (SMFS)
State Champion Horn, Rick
Second Place Myers, Bill

Third Place Swift, James

Brookshier, Bill
Brookshier, Jerry
Rough, Bill

Mincy, Larry

Ciak, Tom (Big Bird)

Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle (SMBHFS)
State Champion Schrader, Hank

Second Place Wilpher, John

Third Place Markowski, Gregg

Master Senior Male Freestyle (MSMFS)
State Champion Crockett, Charlie

Second Place Dobias, Roger

Third Place Herold, Butch

Bots, Jim

Tuller, Al
Ahnefeld, Bud
Brumback, Robert

Professional Male Freestyle (PMF)
State Champion Potter, Richard
Second Place Thompson, Nshan
Third Place Blair, Mike

356
342

350
316

443
435
435

434
428
427
420
418

433
430
400

448
439
437

433
422
412
395

450
450
441

Score X's

6
3

—_

18
16
15

16
10
11
17

29
21
18
17

10

38
36
28

Shooting Location

Nodaho
Nodaho

Nodaho
ABI

Nodaho
Summit Archery Center
Wild Idea Archery

Nodaho
Nodaho
Wild Idea Archery
Nodaho
Nodaho

ABI
Smokey Hollow
ABI

ABI
Wild Idea Archery
Smokey Hollow

Summit Archery Center
Wild Idea Archery

ABI

Summit Archery Center

Powder Horn
Nodaho
Powder Horn



