Division/Place	Competitor Name	Score	X's	Shooting Location	
Cub Female Fro	eestyle (CFFS)				
State Champion	Miller, Brooke	444	26	Powder Horn	
Second Place	Dunn, Jaden	350	3	Indian Trail Archery	
Cub Female Fro	eestyle Limited (CFFSL)				
State Champion	Klamm, Teagan	336	2	ABI	
Second Place	Maucelli, Madison	238	1	ABI	
Cub Male Frees	style (CMFS)				
State Champion	Fenix, Dawson	450	37	Wild Idea Archery	
Second Place	Botkins, Alec	436	18	Powder Horn	
Third Place	Wilson, Connor	423	4	Smokey Hollow	
Cub Male Frees	style Limited Recurve/Longbow (CMFSLR/L)				
State Champion	Wilhite, Dillen	187	0	Powder Horn	
Youth Female I	Freestyle (YFFS)				
State Champion	Hancock, Cassie	423	12	Smokey Hollow	
Second Place	Graddy, Alex	336	2	Indian Trail Archery	
Youth Male Fre	estyle (YMFS)				
State Champion	Fry, Colton	435	16	Indian Trail Archery	
Second Place	Burch, Zachery	433	16	Smokey Hollow	
Third Place	Wehneer, Logan	417	7	Smokey Hollow	
	McGeorge, Trestan	413	9	Nodaho	
	Fordyce, Drake	383	5	Nodaho	
	Hogan, Justis	378	3	Smokey Hollow	
	McGeorge, Trent	290	1	Nodaho	
	-				
	estyle Limited Recurve/Longbow (YMFSLR/L)		_		
State Champion	Leeper, Dakota	356	3	Nodaho	
_	emale Freestye (YAFFS)				
State Champion	Harris, Mary	424	13	Wild Idea Archery	
Second Place	Quick, Marissa	423	11	Indian Trail Archery	
Third Place	Hanning, Savannah	421	10	Indian Trail Archery	
Young Adult Male Freestyle (YAMFS)					
State Champion	Snelson, Dusty	446	30	Indian Trail Archery	
Second Place	Wilson, Chase	445	21	Smokey Hollow	
Third Place	McCuthen, Cole	443	20	Smokey Hollow	
	Hood, Brandon	440	23	ABI	
	Botkins, Ely	439	25	Powder Horn	
	Davis, Jesse	432	17	Wild Idea Archery	
	Rader, Colton	371	4	Wild Idea Archery	

Division/Place	Composition Name	0	Via	Chastina Ii
Division/Place	Competitor Name	Score	XS	Shooting Location
Young Adult M	ale Barebow (YAMBB)			
State Champion	Reed, Dallan	209	1	ABI
State Champion	riood, Ballari	200	•	7.01
Adult Female E	Bowhunter Freestyle (AFBHFS)			
State Champion	Schrader, Connie	440	20	ABI
Second Place	Gerken, Cameo	431	13	Nodaho
Third Place	Potter, Kathy	427	14	Powder Horn
	Russell, Kathy	411	6	Summit Archery Center
	Friedmann, Amanda	406	12	Summit Archery Center
	Carroll, Gretchen	404	4	ABI
Adult Female F	Freestyle (AFFS)			
State Champion	Wilson, Julie	447	27	Powder Horn
Second Place	Reed, Debi	443	23	Wild Idea Archery
Third Place	Bots, Maxine	437	26	Summit Archery Center
	Lunsford, Lyne	363	4	Indian Trail Archery
Adult Female F	Freestyle Limited (AFFSL)			
State Champion	Randall, Connie	409	5	Nodaho
Adult Female F	Freestyle Limited Recurve/Longbow (AFFSLR/L)			
State Champion	Grellner, Janis	418	6	Powder Horn
Second Place	Brandkamp, Kelsey	358	2	Powder Horn
Adult Male Boy	vhunter Freestyle (AMBHFS)			
State Champion	Quick, Bryan	449	31	Indian Trail Archery
Second Place	Berry, Chris	448	33	Wild Idea Archery
Third Place	Botkins, Chris	448	31	Powder Horn
	Friedmann, Jeff	444	30	Summit Archery Center
	Ham, David	441	23	Powder Horn
	Chris Schmidt	439	25	Summit Archery Center
	Gerken, Steve	437	18	Nodaho
Second Flight				
First Place	Ford, Jim	436	14	Summit Archery Center
Second Place	Herbst, Michael	436	13	Indian Trail Archery
Third Place	Russell, Gaylon	434	11	Summit Archery Center
	Hellmann, Glenn	428	19	Summit Archery Center
	Uhlig, Kyle	410	7	Summit Archery Center
	Martin, Kenny	387	5	Nodaho
	Rader, Steve	377	1	Wild Idea Archery

Division/Place	Competitor Name	Score	X's	Shooting Location
Adult Mala Era	octyle (AMES)			
Adult Male Fre	Wolthuis, Sam	450	39	Wild Idoa Arabary
State Champion Second Place	Jasa, Dan	450	36	Wild Idea Archery Summit Archery Center
Third Place	Maucelli, Sam	449	35	ABI
Tima i lace	Peters, Rick	449	32	ABI
	Wilson, Paul	447	29	Powder Horn
	Bridger, Steve	447	22	Nodaho
	Rodgers, Darron	446	30	Powder Horn
	Lucas, Luke	446	26	Indian Trail Archery
	Darden, James	446	25	Indian Trail Archery
Second Flight	,,		_•	,
First Place	Schenker, Nick	445	27	Wild Idea Archery
Second Place	Hammons, Gary	445	24	ABI
Third Place	Hood, Tom	444	30	ABI
	Christian, Steven	444	24	ABI
	McCutchen, Spencer	443	27	Smokey Hollow
	Snodgrass, Larry	443	20	Smokey Hollow
	Comacho, Jesse	442	26	Nodaho
	Berhorst, Steve	442	25	Powder Horn
Third Flight				
First Place	Nash, Jarek	440	25	Wild Idea Archery
Second Place	Duensing, Cole	439	19	Powder Horn
Third Place	Haslag, Josh	437	22	Powder Horn
	Strange, Jeff	437	20	Powder Horn
	Cooney, Darryl	434	16	Summit Archery Center
	Blankenship, Larry	431	17	Powder Horn
	Pryor, Michael	431	17	Smokey Hollow
	Horn, TJ	430	12	Nodaho
Fourth Flight				
First Place	Flippin, Bill	429	10	Powder Horn
Second Place	Davis, Cris	415	9	ABI
Third Place	Gunn, Jason	408	7	ABI
	Grellner, Gene	405	8	Powder Horn
	Washam, Jim	403	11	Powder Horn
	Duensing, Craig	381	6	Powder Horn
Adult Male Fre	estyle Limited (AMFSL)			
State Champion	Seaton, Phil	413	10	ABI
Second Place	Brown, Bob	383	3	Powder Horn
Adult Mala Era	estyle Limited Recurve/Longbow (AMFSLR/L)			
State Champion	Talbott, Quinn	409	7	Nodaho
Second Place	Randall, Tim	394	7	Nodaho
Third Place	Zeiler, Dean	380	2	Nodaho
	Palmer, Eddie	359	4	Powder Horn
	. a.mor, Eddio	555	7	. 544601 110111

Division/Place	Competitor Name	Score	X's	Shooting Location
<b></b>				Chooling Looding
	Leeper, Shawn	356	6	Nodaho
	Morrow, Terry	342	3	Nodaho
Adult Male Tra	diional (AMTRAD)			
State Champion	Hankins, Ron	350	1	Nodaho
Second Place	John Carrell	316	2	ABI
Senior Male Fr	eestyle (SMFS)			
State Champion	Horn, Rick	443	18	Nodaho
Second Place	Myers, Bill	435	16	Summit Archery Center
Third Place	Swift, James	435	15	Wild Idea Archery
	Brookshier, Bill	434	16	Nodaho
	Brookshier, Jerry	428	10	Nodaho
	Rough, Bill	427	11	Wild Idea Archery
	Mincy, Larry	420	17	Nodaho
	Ciak, Tom (Big Bird)	418	8	Nodaho
Senior Male Bo	owhunter Freestyle (SMBHFS)			
State Champion	Schrader, Hank	433	18	ABI
Second Place	Wilpher, John	430	8	Smokey Hollow
Third Place	Markowski, Gregg	400	7	ABI
Master Senior	Male Freestyle (MSMFS)			
State Champion	Crockett, Charlie	448	29	ABI
Second Place	Dobias, Roger	439	21	Wild Idea Archery
Third Place	Herold, Butch	437	18	Smokey Hollow
	Bots, Jim	433	17	Summit Archery Center
	Tuller, Al	422	10	Wild Idea Archery
	Ahnefeld, Bud	412	7	ABI
	Brumback, Robert	395	4	Summit Archery Center
Professional M	lale Freestyle (PMF)			
State Champion	Potter, Richard	450	38	Powder Horn
Second Place	Thompson, Nshan	450	36	Nodaho
Third Place	Blair, Mike	441	28	Powder Horn